
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2024-0530-B

Residential Concrete Pavement Repair Zone Q4
Project No. PW-S-00031

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, August 1, 2024 @ 2:00PM
Number of Vendors Notified: 2,130
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 5
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 7

Vendor: Total Bid:
Garret Shields Infrastructure, LLC 5,233,250.00$          
Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc. 5,458,800.00$          
Jim Bowman Construction Company 5,496,150.00$          
ICOS Management, LLC 5,575,450.00$          
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 6,387,340.00$          
Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 6,391,550.00$          
AXIS Contracting, Inc. 8,824,500.00$          

Recommended Vendor:

Garret Shields Infrastructure, LLC 5,233,250.00$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

8/12/2024


	Recap

